Home » ASSURED SYSTEMS » ASSURED SYSTEMS PCIe-GL26 AI Enabled 6 Port GMSL2 Camera Frame
Grabber Card Owner’s Manual
PCIe-GL26 Get Quote
AI-enabled 6-port GMSL2
Camera Frame Grabber Card
ASSURED SYSTEMS PCIe-GL26 AI Enabled 6 Port GMSL2
Camera Frame Grabber Card Owner’s Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

EMC CE Class A, according to EN 55032/55035 (pending)
FCC Class A, according to FCC Part 15, Subpart B (pending)
Ordering Information
Model No. Product Description
PCIe-GL26-JXN8 AI-enabled 6-port GMSL2 camera frame grabber card powered by Jetson Xavi
er NX (8GB)
PCIe-GL26-JXN16 AI-enabled 6-port GMSL2 camera frame grabber card powered by Jetson Xavi
er NX (16GB)
Optional Accessories
 PA-60W-OW 60W AC/ DC power adapter 12V/ 5A; cord end terminals for terminal block,
operating temperature: -30 to 60°C
 FK-FF-CABLE-7M 7M FAKRA cable for cameras with male FAKRA connector; the waterproof end
is black
 AC-IMX390-H60
Sony IMX390 CMOS sensor camera; 1920×1080 @ 30fps; LFM; HFOV 63.9°;
IP67+IP69K; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male
FAKRA connector; active alignment; without lens cap
 AC-IMX390-H120
Sony IMX390 CMOS sensor camera; 1920×1080 @ 30fps; LFM; HFOV 120.6°
; IP67+IP69K; -40 °C to 85°C operating temperature;
male FAKRA connector; active alignment; without lens cap
 AC-IMX390-H190
Sony IMX390 CMOS sensor camera; 1920×1080 @ 30fps; LFM; HFOV 186°; I
P67+IP69K; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male
FAKRA connector; active alignment; without lens cap
 AC-AR0233-H60 Onsemi AR0233 CMOS sensor camera; 1920×1080 @ 30fps; LFM; HFOV 60°
; IP67; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male FAKRA connector
 AC-AR0233-H120 Onsemi AR0233 CMOS sensor camera; 1920×1080 @ 30fps; LFM; HFOV 118
°; IP67; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male FAKRA connector
 AC-AR0233-H190
Onsemi AR0233 CMOS sensor camera; 1920×1080 @ 30fps; LFM; HFOV 196
°; IP67; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male FAKRA connector; without l
ens cap
AC-AR0233-H60-60FPS Onsemi AR0233 CMOS sensor camera; 1920×1080 @ 60fps; LFM; HFOV 60°
; IP67; -40°C to 70°C operating temperature; male FAKRA connector
AC-AR0233-H120-60FPS Onsemi AR0233 CMOS sensor camera; 1920×1080 @ 60fps; LFM; HFOV 118
°; IP67; -40°C to 70°C operating temperature; male FAKRA connector
AC-AR0233-H190-60FPS
Onsemi AR0233 CMOS sensor camera; 1920×1080 @ 60fps; LFM; HFOV 196
°; IP67; -40°C to 70°C operating temperature; male FAKRA connector; without l